
0 400 800 Metres

015CB

015CA

016D

017D

015D015B

015C015A

016C

016B

016A

012C

012B012A 018B

018A

017B

017C017A014C014B

014A

013

018

017

016012

015

014

007

008

009

011

010

002

003

004

006

005001

Projection: GDA 1994
Zone 56

Scale: 1:20,000 @ A3

Map identification number:

Gosford Local 
Environmental 
Plan 2014

3100_COM_LZN_012C_020_20161117

N

Land Zoning Map
Sheet LZN_012C

Hawkesbury River

H o r n s b y  S h i r e  L G A

Patonga Creek

R2

E2
E1

RE1

E2

E2

DM

DM

W2

E2

LITTLE
WOBBY

PATONGA

E2

E2

RE1

W1

RE1

W2
DM

DM

DM

DM

Meroo Ave

Brisk St

Ba
y S

t

Patonga St

H
ighw

ay R
idge Trl

Pacific Trl

Neighbourhood Centre

Local Centre

Commercial Core

Mixed Use

Business Development

Enterprise Corridor

National Parks and Nature Reserves

Environmental Conservation

Environmental Management

Environmental Living

General Industrial

Working Waterfront

General Residential

Low Density Residential

Public Recreation

Private Recreation

Primary Production

Rural Landscape

Forestry

Village

Special Acitivites

Infrastructure

Unzoned Land

Natural Waterways

Recreational Waterways

Deferred Matter

Cadastre
Base data 01/01/2005 © Land & Property Information (LPI) 
Addendum data 01/09/2013 © Gosford City Council

Zone
B1

B2

B3

B4

B5

B6

E1

E2

E3

IN1

E4

IN4

R1

R2

RE1

RE2

RU1

RU2

RU3

RU5

SP1

SP2

W1

W2

DM

UL


